Jun 23 2024 (01:14) India Rail Info

Delhi Cantt. - Bhavnagar Terminus Special Fare Summer Special/09558 - Exp - WR
FL/Phulera Junction to PNU/Palanpur Junction
8h 18m - 437 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat

DEC
GGN
RE
NNL
NMK
RGS
FL
KSG
9 |AI
10 |BER
1 |M)
12 |FA
13 |ABR
14 |PNU
15 |MSH
16 |CBCC
17 |vG
18 |SRGT
19 |BTD
20 |DL
21 |SON
22 |BVP
23 |BVC

coNNO UL W N -

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Delhi Cantt. 15:25 0 | 0 68 |217 [NR

Gurgaon 15:40 15:42 2m |1 |1 17 |53 |214 [NR

Rewari Junction 16:40 16:45 5m [0 |1 68 78 |242 |NWR
Narnaul 17:25 17:27 2m [0 |1 120 |70 |307 |NWR
Nim Ka Thana 18:10 18:12 2m (0 |1 170 |50 449 |NWR
Ringas Junction 19:08 19:11 3m |0 |1 217 |58 [479 |NWR
Phulera Junction 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |1 284 |42 [386 |NWR
Kishangarh 21:44 21:46 2m |0 |1 339 |19 (462 [NWR
Ajmer Junction 23:05 23:15 10m 1 364 |77 |482 [NWR
Beawar 23:56 23:58 2m (1 |1 416 |60 |447 |NWR
Marwar Junction 01:25 01:30 5m [0 |2 504 |88 (269 [NWR
Falna 02:15 02:17 2m |1 |2 570 |76 |283 [NWR
Abu Road 03:35 03:45 10m |0 |2 |669 |54 |262 |NWR
Palanpur Junction 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |2 |721 |75 WR

Mahesana Junction 05:37 05:47 10m |0 (2 786 |86 WR

Chandlodiya B 06:30 06:32 2m [0 |2 [848 |47 WR

Viramgam Junction 07:42 07:44 2m |0 |2 903 |56 |21 |WR

Surendranagar Gate 08:54 08:56 2m |0 |2 968 |70 WR

Botad Junction 10:00 10:15 15m |0 (2 1043 |78 WR

Dhola Junction 10:48 10:49 im |0 (2 1086 |67 (37 |WR

Sihor Junction 11:15 11:16 Tm 2 1115 [56 |64 |WR

Bhavnagar Para 11:35 11:36 Tm [0 |2 1133 |3 17 |WR

Bhavnagar Terminus 12:25 0 |2 1135 |- 34 |[WR

Jun 232024 (01:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




